
CRM000_73R 1.0 Report Created  SAT 29 SEP 2007 / 18:12:23

2007 UCI ROAD WORLD CHAMPIONSHIPS

Stuttgart - Germany 25.09.-30.09.2007

Final Results / Résultats finaux
Men's U23 Road Race / Epreuve en ligne - Hommes Moins de 23

29 SEP 2007  - 13:30 Communiqué no.  46
Race distance: 9 laps - 171.9 km

Rank Race
Number Name NOC

Code Final Time Time Behind Avg. Speed

1 164 VELITS Peter SVK 4:21:22 39.461
2 95 SULZBERGER Wesley AUS "  "  
3 90 BELLIS Jonathan GBR "  "  
4 26 LEEZER Tom NED "  "  
5 57 WYSS Danilo SUI "  "  
6 20 JÖRGENSEN Jonas Aaen DEN "  "  
7 4 KLEMME Domenik GER "  "  
8 17 VACHON Florian FRA "  "  
9 112 BUTS Vitaliy UKR "  "  

10 71 ZEITS Andrey KAZ "  "  
11 162 SAGAN Juraj SVK "  "  
12 97 CIESLIK Pawel POL "  "  
13 45 PONZI Simone ITA "  "  
14 80 DENIFL Stefan AUT "  "  
15 36 COSTA Rui POR "  "  
16 14 LARPE Mickael FRA "  "  
17 10 SPILAK Simon SLO "  "  
18 34 ROVNY Ivan RUS "  "  
19 50 MAES Nikolas BEL "  "  
20 114 CHTIOUI Rafai TUN "  "  
21 77 FROOME Christopher KEN "  "  
22 70 KIREYEV Roman KAZ "  "  
23 42 FRAPPORTI Marco ITA "  "  
24 46 HERRADA LOPEZ José ESP "  "  
25 74 KONOVALOVAS Ignatas LTU "  "  
26 138 MARTIN Daniel IRL "  "  
27 100 PATERSKI Maciej POL "  "  
28 1 BELKA Mathias GER "  "  
29 66 PETERSON Thomas USA "  "  
30 65 LEWIS Craig USA "  "  
31 127 KANGERT Tanel EST "  "  
32 43 GINANNI Francesco ITA "  "  
33 56 SCHMAEH Elias SUI "  "  
34 28 VAN EMDEN Jos NED "  "  
35 40 RODRIGUES Vitor POR "  "  
36 163 VELITS Martin SVK "  "  
37 108 MEIER Christian CAN "  "  
38 87 CIOBAN Denis MDA "  "  
39 121 SAMOILAU Branislau BLR "  "  
40 5 MARTIN Tony GER "  "  
41 102 MARENTES TORRES Wilson COL "  "  
42 62 SMUKULIS Gatis LAT "  "  
43 12 COPPEL Jerome FRA "  "  
44 8 KOREN Kristjan SLO "  "  
45 99 MODZELEWSKI Lukasz POL "  "  
46 33 KOCHETKOV Pavel RUS "  "  
47 129 TAARAMAE Rein EST "  "  
48 6 BOLE Grega SLO "  "  
49 89 PLIUSCHIN Alexandr MDA "  "  
50 39 ROCHA Nelson Hugo Lobo POR "  "  
51 21 KVIST Thomas Vedel DEN "  "  
52 52 VANENDERT Jelle BEL 4:21:31 +00:09
53 93 CLARKE Simon AUS "  "  
54 49 DE GREEF Francis BEL "  "  
55 32 KLYUEV Andrey RUS 4:21:43 +00:21
56 81 HAGEN Edvald Boasson NOR 4:21:49 +00:27

Page 1 of 4



2007 UCI ROAD WORLD CHAMPIONSHIPS

Stuttgart - Germany 25.09.-30.09.2007

Final Results / Résultats finaux
Men's U23 Road Race / Epreuve en ligne - Hommes Moins de 23

29 SEP 2007  - 13:30 Communiqué no.  46
Race distance: 9 laps - 171.9 km

CRM000_73R 1.0 Report Created  SAT 29 SEP 2007 / 18:12:23

Rank Race
Number Name NOC

Code Final Time Time Behind Avg. Speed

57 27 MOLLEMA Bauke NED 4:21:51 +00:29
58 55 KOHLER Martin SUI 4:21:52 +00:30
59 16 SIMON Julien FRA 4:22:11 +00:49
60 47 INTXAUSTI ELORRIAGA B. ESP 4:22:22 +01:00
61 48 MILAN JIMENEZ Diego ESP 4:22:42 +01:20
62 41 FINETTO Mauro ITA 4:23:03 +01:41
63 79 MICHELY Kim LUX 4:23:21 +01:59
64 109 VEILLEUX David CAN "  "  
65 58 WYSS Marcel SUI 4:23:34 +02:12
66 23 STEENSEN André DEN 4:23:43 +02:21
67 91 STANNARD Ian GBR "  "  
68 31 IGNATIEV Mikhail RUS "  "  
69 19 FUGLSANG Jakob DEN 4:23:50 +02:28
70 54 FRANK Mathias SUI "  "  
71 13 KADRI Biel FRA 4:24:13 +02:51
72 103 OSPINA NAVARRO Dalivier COL 4:24:54 +03:32
73 110 BELMOKHTAR Abdelkader ALG "  "  
74 130 CZIRAKI Istvan HUN 4:25:15 +03:53
75 92 SWIFT Ben GBR 4:26:10 +04:48
76 137 CASSIDY Mark IRL 4:26:51 +05:29
77 37 FONTE César POR 4:26:54 +05:32
78 51 VANDEWALLE Kristof BEL "  "  
79 84 SÖRTVEIT Sondre NOR "  "  
80 86 BERDOS Oleg MDA "  "  
81 22 MORKOV Michael DEN "  "  
82 78 GASTAUER Ben LUX 4:28:18 +06:56
83 24 BOOM Lars NED 4:31:03 +09:41
84 107 LACOMBE Kevin CAN "  "  
85 29 VAN WINDEN Dennis NED "  "  
86 83 SOMMERSETH Stian NOR "  "  
87 69 GRUZDEV Dmitriy KAZ 4:32:34 +11:12
88 59 LUKSEVICS Viesturs LAT "  "  
89 140 HATANAKA Yusuke JPN "  "  
90 3 GOTTFRIED Alexander GER "  "  
91 169 URREA VERGARA Darwin L. VEN "  "  
92 2 GESCHKE Simon GER "  "  
93 67 STETINA Peter USA "  "  
94 117 RICHEZE Mauro Abel ARG "  "  
95 35 TRUSOV Nikolay RUS "  "  
96 134 NATEGHI Hossein IRI "  "  
97 7 JARC Blaz SLO "  "  
98 152 TORCKLER Michael NZL "  "  
99 156 THOMSON Jay Robert RSA "  "  

100 38 MENDES José POR "  "  
101 88 CIOBAN Sergiu MDA "  "  
102 53 VANSPEYBROUCK Pieter BEL "  "  
103 44 PIRAZZI Stefano ITA "  "  
104 157 VENTER Jaco RSA "  "  
105 135 RAJABLOU Mohammad IRI 4:37:46 +16:24
106 151 MEENHORST Alex NZL "  "  
107 139 SPEIRS Isaac IRL "  "  
108 82 KRISTOFF Alexander NOR "  "  
109 18 FRISCH Andreas DEN "  "  
110 64 JENKINS Max USA "  "  
111 154 HOFFMAN Nolan RSA "  "  

30 BELKOV Maxim RUS DNF

Page 2 of 4



2007 UCI ROAD WORLD CHAMPIONSHIPS

Stuttgart - Germany 25.09.-30.09.2007

Final Results / Résultats finaux
Men's U23 Road Race / Epreuve en ligne - Hommes Moins de 23

29 SEP 2007  - 13:30 Communiqué no.  46
Race distance: 9 laps - 171.9 km

CRM000_73R 1.0 Report Created  SAT 29 SEP 2007 / 18:12:23

Rank Race
Number Name NOC

Code Final Time Time Behind Avg. Speed

72 BUIVIDAS Andrius LTU DNF
132 MECSERI Zoltan HUN DNF
142 KATAYAMA Kazumasa JPN DNF
136 SALEHIAN FARSHAD IRI DNF
150 BEWLEY Sam NZL DNF
155 JANSE VAN RENSBURG J. RSA DNF
85 WILMAN Frederik NOR DNF
96 WALKER Johnnie AUS DNF

148 PULIDO NARANJO Luis MEX DNF
98 KOMAR Mateusz POL DNF

147 ARENAS Eder MEX DNF
119 PAPOK Siarhei BLR DNF
124 FERRARO Roger BRA DNF
118 SALDANO Emanuel ARG DNF
126 JAKIN Alo EST DNF
73 KAUPAS Gediminas LTU DNF

115 PAGANI Federico ARG DNF
11 SVAB Gasper SLO DNF

123 DA SILVA RAMOS Kleber BRA DNF
94 DEMPSTER Zakkari AUS DNF

106 FAIRALL Bradley CAN DNF
145 NG Yong Li MAS DNF
111 AVERIN Maksym UKR DNF
168 MORENO Victor VEN DNF
116 RICHARD Gabriel ARG DNF
161 PALCAK Jozef SVK DNF
166 KALININ Konstantin UZB DNF
68 VAN GARDEREN Tejay USA DNF
63 TRAUTMANIS Martins LAT DNF
60 PUDANS Herberts LAT DNF

113 KRIVTSOV Dmytro UKR DNF
25 KRUIJSWIJK Steven NED DNF

160 VELICKOVIC Milos SRB DNF
122 TSIKHANAU Alexei BLR DNF
105 ANDERSON Ryan CAN DNF
125 SERPA Raphael BRA DNF
153 STOICA Marius-Nicolae ROU DNF
15 LEVARLET Guillaume FRA DNF
75 KUKTA Marius LTU DNF

101 WACHNIK Pawel POL DNF
141 HATSUYAMA Sho JPN DNF
104 MA Haijun CHN DNF
61 RACENAJS Kristofers LAT DNF

120 SAKAVETS Sergei BLR DNF
9 SENEKOVIC Joze SLO DNF

133 MOLNAR Istvan HUN DNF
158 HASANOVIC Esad SRB DNF
146 NISBAH Mohd Rauf Nur MAS DNF
76 SISKEVICIUS Evaldas LTU DNF

165 ABREKOV Yusuf UZB DNF
159 TOMIC Marko SRB DNF
143 AHMAD LUTFI Mohd Fauzan MAS DNF
144 KEONG Loh Sea MAS DNF
131 HAISZER Akos HUN DNF
128 MAASING Sander EST DNF
149 AVERY Clinton Robert NZL DNF

Page 3 of 4



2007 UCI ROAD WORLD CHAMPIONSHIPS

Stuttgart - Germany 25.09.-30.09.2007

Final Results / Résultats finaux
Men's U23 Road Race / Epreuve en ligne - Hommes Moins de 23

29 SEP 2007  - 13:30 Communiqué no.  46
Race distance: 9 laps - 171.9 km

CRM000_73R 1.0 Report Created  SAT 29 SEP 2007 / 18:12:23

Rank Race
Number Name NOC

Code Final Time Time Behind Avg. Speed

167 KARIMOV Ruslan UZB DNS

Legend:
DNF Did Not Finish DNS Did Not Start

Page 4 of 4


